2007 USA Swimming Short Course Nationals

Georgia Tech Aquatics Center, Atlanta
29. November - 01. December 2007

Event 1 Women's 500 yards Freestyle Heats
29 NOV 2007 - 09:30

Results Summary

AR 4:33.35 5262 1:47.89 24347  3:39.15 ZIEGLER Kate USA Germantown (USA) 25 FEB 2006
us 4:33.35 52.62  1:47.89 24317  3:39.15 ZIEGLER Kate USA Germantown (USA) 25 FEB 2006
Heats Event No. 1
NOC i Time

Rank Heat Lane Name Code R.T. Time Behind
1 9 6 DESCENZA Mary ABSCGA 0.78 4:41.93
50yds 26.55 100yds 55.06 150yds 1:23.91 200yds 1:52.41 250yds 2:21.14 300yds 2:49.76 350yds 3:18.26 400yds 3:46.21
28.51 28.85 28.50 28.73 28.62 28.50 27.95

2 10 6 CARROLL Katie CW-MI 0.73 4:42.74 0.81
50yds 26.59 100yds 54.77 150yds 1:23.12 200yds 1:51.79 250yds 2:20.33 300yds 2:48.88 350yds 3:17.30 400yds 3:45.95
28.18 28.35 28.67 28.54 28.55 28.42 28.65

3 8 4 ANDERSON Alyssa SMSTSN 0.83 4:44.44 2.51
50yds 26.71 100yds 55.49 150yds 1:24.51 200yds 1:53.59 250yds 2:22.62 300yds 2:51.53 350yds 3:20.26 400yds 3:48.87
28.78 29.02 29.08 29.03 28.91 28.73 28.61

4 9 4 REILLY Erin CAL-PC 0.74 4:45.77 3.84
50yds 26.00 100yds 54.04 150yds 1:22.94 200yds 1:52.27 250yds 2:21.44 300yds 2:50.49 350yds 3:19.65 400yds 3:49.05
28.04 28.90 29.33 29.17 29.05 29.16 29.40

5 7 4 BLACKMAN Jennifer SMU-NT 0.79 4:45.79 3.86
50yds 25.50 100yds 53.44 150yds 1:22.37 200yds 1:51.51 250yds 2:20.61 300yds 2:49.79 350yds 3:18.97 400yds 3:48.01
27.94 28.93 29.14 29.10 29.18 29.18 29.04

6 8 7 ADAMS Cammile CFSCGU 0.85 4:46.02 4.09
50yds 26.27 100yds 54.84 150yds 1:23.56 200yds 1:52.38 250yds 2:21.66 300yds 2:50.75 350yds 3:20.15 400yds 3:49.05
28.57 28.72 28.82 29.28 29.09 29.40 28.90

6 10 4 BURCKLE Caroline UF-FL 0.82 4:46.02 4.09
50yds 26.39 100yds 54.45 150yds 1:22.73 200yds 1:51.40 250yds 2:20.25 300yds 2:49.11 350yds 3:18.20 400yds 3:47.53
28.06 28.28 28.67 28.85 28.86 29.09 29.33

8 8 2 PIPER Carly UN11NC 0.88 4:46.03 4.10
50yds 26.33 100yds 54.59 150yds 1:23.59 200yds 1:52.66 250yds 2:21.99 300yds 2:51.26 350yds 3:20.09 400yds 3:48.92
28.26 29.00 29.07 29.33 29.27 28.83 28.83

9 10 5 EVANS Ashley BESTAZ 0.74 4:46.04 411
50yds 26.49 100yds 54.93 150yds 1:23.69 200yds 1:52.75 250yds 2:21.66 300yds 2:50.81 350yds 3:19.67 400yds 3:48.63
28.44 28.76 29.06 28.91 29.15 28.86 28.96

10 6 4 GEARY Caitlin AU-SE 0.81 4:46.05 412
50yds 25.85 100yds 54.12 150yds 1:23.15 200yds 1:52.15 250yds 2:21.53 300yds 2:50.88 350yds 3:20.45 400yds 3:50.25
28.27 29.03 29.00 29.38 29.35 29.57 29.80

11 6 5 CHANDLER Ashley CAL-PC 0.89 4:46.18 4.25
50yds 26.51 100yds 55.27 150yds 1:23.99 200yds 1:53.00 250yds 2:21.90 300yds 2:50.75 350yds 3:19.27 400yds 3:48.44
28.76 28.72 29.01 28.90 28.85 28.52 29.17

12 9 5 BIRD Maggie AU-SE 0.94 4:46.88 4.95
50yds 26.70 100yds 55.15 150yds 1:24.05 200yds 1:53.18 250yds 2:22.05 300yds 2:51.05 350yds 3:20.19 400yds 3:49.38
28.45 28.90 29.13 28.87 29.00 29.14 29.19

13 10 2 DRAKE Monica BNY-IL 0.82 4:47.55 5.62
50yds 26.67 100yds 54.98 150yds 1:23.59 200yds 1:52.21 250yds 2:21.29 300yds 2:50.48 350yds 3:19.78 400yds 3:49.12
28.31 28.61 28.62 29.08 29.19 29.30 29.34

14 10 7 BURDEN Micha MVN-CA 0.73 4:47.73 5.80
50yds 25.83 100yds 53.52 150yds 1:22.01 200yds 1:51.08 250yds 2:20.31 300yds 2:49.56 350yds 3:18.83 400yds 3:48.65
27.69 28.49 29.07 29.23 29.25 29.27 29.82

15 2 5 KUKORS Emily AU-SE 0.71 4:48.12 6.19
50yds 26.37 100yds 55.09 150yds 1:24.46 200yds 1:53.85 250yds 2:23.76 300yds 2:53.24 350yds 3:22.53 400yds 3:51.26
28.72 29.37 29.39 29.91 29.48 29.29 28.73

16 6 6 GARDOCKI Katie BEARCT 0.90 4:48.26 6.33
50yds 26.64 100yds 55.56 150yds 1:24.94 200yds 1:54.38 250yds 2:23.72 300yds 2:53.08 350yds 3:22.29 400yds 3:51.62
28.92 29.38 29.44 29.34 29.36 29.21 29.33

17 7 2 ANDERSON Haley SMSTSN 0.93 4:48.31 6.38
50yds 27.35 100yds 56.24 150yds 1:25.35 200yds 1:55.28 250yds 2:24.42 300yds 2:53.20 350yds 3:22.26 400yds 3:51.26
28.89 29.11 29.93 29.14 28.78 29.06 29.00

18 7 8 SCHMITT Allison CW-MI 0.73 4:48.55 6.62
50yds 25.85 100yds 53.74 150yds 1:22.43 200yds 1:52.00 250yds 2:21.49 300yds 2:50.96 350yds 3:20.69 400yds 3:50.17
27.89 28.69 29.57 29.49 29.47 29.73 29.48

19 2 3 FISH Abbie LAK-KY 0.74 4:48.98 7.05
50yds 26.69 100yds 55.34 150yds 1:24.62 200yds 1:53.88 250yds 2:23.19 300yds 2:52.67 350yds 3:22.31 400yds 3:51.98
28.65 29.28 29.26 29.31 29.48 29.64 29.67

20 9 2 GUENTHNER Laurabeth UF-FL 0.84 4:49.01 7.08
50yds 27.16 100yds 55.71 150yds 1:24.76 200yds 1:53.83 250yds 2:23.21 300yds 2:52.38 350yds 3:21.80 400yds 3:51.12
28.55 29.05 29.07 29.38 29.17 29.42 29.32
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2007 USA Swimming Short Course Nationals

Georgia Tech Aquatics Center, Atlanta

29. November - 01. December 2007

Event 1 Women's 500 yards Freestyle Heats
29 NOV 2007 - 09:30
Results Summary
Heats Event No. 1
Rank H N NOC RT Ti Time

an eat Lane ame Code .T. ime Behind

21 8 6 RODRIQUEZ Jessica TXLAST 0.87 4:49.41 7.48
50yds 26.56 100yds 54.80 150yds 1:23.68 200yds 1:52.60 250yds 2:21.78 300yds 2:51.02 350yds 3:20.54 400yds 3:50.39
28.24 28.88 28.92 29.18 29.24 29.52 29.85

22 5 1 TUCKER Samantha TXLAST 0.81 4:49.69 7.76
50yds 26.77 100yds 55.65 150yds 1:25.05 200yds 1:54.44 250yds 2:23.84 300yds 2:53.22 350yds 3:23.19 400yds 3:52.50
28.88 29.40 29.39 29.40 29.38 29.97 29.31

23 9 1 BROWN Kristin TPITAM 0.77 4:49.82 7.89
50yds 26.47 100yds 55.04 150yds 1:24.06 200yds 1:53.72 250yds 2:23.22 300yds 2:52.80 350yds 3:22.56 400yds 3:52.05
28.57 29.02 29.66 29.50 29.58 29.76 29.49

24 4 4 JONES Rebecca TIDEVA 0.81 4:50.02 8.09
50yds 27.24 100yds 55.97 150yds 1:25.21 200yds 1:54.52 250yds 2:23.78 300yds 2:52.78 350yds 3:21.89 400yds 3:51.33
28.73 29.24 29.31 29.26 29.00 29.11 29.44

25 6 7 LEVERENZ Caitlin EDACAZ 0.82 4:50.17 8.24
50yds 26.27 100yds 54.74 150yds 1:23.14 200yds 1:51.93 250yds 2:21.22 300yds 2:50.81 350yds 3:20.46 400yds 3:50.41
28.47 28.40 28.79 29.29 29.59 29.65 29.95

26 3 6 DIRADO Maya SRN-PC 0.75 4:50.20 8.27
50yds 26.47 100yds 55.27 150yds 1:24.57 200yds 1:53.94 250yds 2:23.54 300yds 2:53.07 350yds 3:22.62 400yds 3:51.95
28.80 29.30 29.37 29.60 29.53 29.55 29.33

27 6 1 BOYLE Lauren UCB-PC 0.83 4:50.24 8.31
50yds 26.91 100yds 55.69 150yds 1:24.63 200yds 1:53.76 250yds 2:23.29 300yds 2:53.00 350yds 3:22.59 400yds 3:51.93
28.78 28.94 29.13 29.53 29.71 29.59 29.34

28 8 8 BRACKENS Lindsey MTACSE 0.77 4:50.64 8.71
50yds 26.41 100yds 54.91 150yds 1:23.79 200yds 1:53.02 250yds 2:22.43 300yds 2:52.14 350yds 3:21.94 400yds 3:51.62
28.50 28.88 29.23 29.41 29.71 29.80 29.68

29 8 3 YAMADA Sachiko MVN-CA 0.87 4:51.25 9.32
50yds 26.96 100yds 55.51 150yds 1:24.49 200yds 1:53.68 250yds 2:22.98 300yds 2:52.50 350yds 3:22.15 400yds 3:52.02
28.55 28.98 29.19 29.30 29.52 29.65 29.87

30 7 7 MATHIEU Alicia SNCOCT 0.91 4:51.32 9.39
50yds 27.01 100yds 55.61 150yds 1:24.68 200yds 1:53.99 250yds 2:23.48 300yds 2:53.05 350yds 3:22.83 400yds 3:52.42
28.60 29.07 29.31 29.49 29.57 29.78 29.59

31 8 5 HASER Chelsea AU-SE 0.87 4:51.46 9.53
50yds 26.91 100yds 55.69 150yds 1:24.77 200yds 1:53.94 250yds 2:23.24 300yds 2:52.91 350yds 3:22.78 400yds 3:52.94
28.78 29.08 29.17 29.30 29.67 29.87 30.16

32 5 8 MARCUS Golda BSACFL 0.74 4:51.68 9.75
50yds 27.05 100yds 55.98 150yds 1:25.16 200yds 1:54.50 250yds 2:23.98 300yds 2:53.62 350yds 3:23.53 400yds 3:53.56
28.93 29.18 29.34 29.48 29.64 29.91 30.03

33 2 2 BREED Catherine PLS-PC 0.89 4:52.00 10.07
50yds 26.34 100yds 54.91 150yds 1:23.94 200yds 1:53.44 250yds 2:22.85 300yds 2:52.45 350yds 3:22.41 400yds 3:52.55
28.57 29.03 29.50 29.41 29.60 29.96 30.14

34 3 8 MALAGON Erica ABSCGA 0.70 4:52.07 10.14
50yds 27.14 100yds 56.43 150yds 1:25.85 200yds 1:55.35 250yds 2:24.84 300yds 2:54.85 350yds 3:24.60 400yds 3:54.04
29.29 29.42 29.50 29.49 30.01 29.75 29.44

35 4 3 DUCKWORTH Angela SDA-AZ 0.72 4:52.19 10.26
50yds 26.62 100yds 55.29 150yds 1:24.26 200yds 1:53.52 250yds 2:22.86 300yds 2:52.56 350yds 3:22.25 400yds 3:51.87
28.67 28.97 29.26 29.34 29.70 29.69 29.62

36 6 3 COLE Kristyne CW-MI 0.77 4:52.58 10.65
50yds 26.93 100yds 55.74 150yds 1:24.70 200yds 1:53.97 250yds 2:23.48 300yds 2:52.92 350yds 3:22.66 400yds 3:52.66
28.81 28.96 29.27 29.51 29.44 29.74 30.00

37 6 2 PROUD Stephanie UN-1FL 0.89 4:52.59 10.66
50yds 26.49 100yds 55.12 150yds 1:23.83 200yds 1:53.27 250yds 2:22.86 300yds 2:52.70 350yds 3:22.75 400yds 3:52.88
28.63 28.71 29.44 29.59 29.84 30.05 30.13

38 6 8 BIBB Emily UNO3CA 0.79 4:53.19 11.26
50yds 26.91 100yds 55.70 150yds 1:24.93 200yds 1:54.22 250yds 2:23.70 300yds 2:53.58 350yds 3:23.53 400yds 3:53.56
28.79 29.23 29.29 29.48 29.88 29.95 30.03

39 5 7 MORFORD Lauren AGUAMR 0.82 4:53.28 11.35
50yds 27.32 100yds 56.42 150yds 1:25.73 200yds 1:55.11 250yds 2:24.61 300yds 2:54.27 350yds 3:24.05 400yds 3:54.13
29.10 29.31 29.38 29.50 29.66 29.78 30.08

40 7 3 THIEL Meghan UNO3PV 0.79 4:53.39 11.46
50yds 27.16 100yds 55.81 150yds 1:24.83 200yds 1:53.89 250yds 2:23.55 300yds 2:53.10 350yds 3:22.96 400yds 3:52.79
28.65 29.02 29.06 29.66 29.55 29.86 29.83

41 5 5 WINE Sterling HIGHFL 0.74 4:53.43 11.50
50yds 27.44 100yds 57.14 150yds 1:26.67 200yds 1:56.51 250yds 2:26.24 300yds 2:55.94 350yds 3:25.78 400yds 3:55.71
29.70 29.53 29.84 29.73 29.70 29.84 29.93
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2007 USA Swimming Short Course Nationals

Georgia Tech Aquatics Center, Atlanta

29. November - 01. December 2007

Event 1 Women's 500 yards Freestyle Heats
29 NOV 2007 - 09:30
Results Summary
Heats Event No. 1
Rank H N NOC RT Ti Time

an eat Lane ame Code .T. ime Behind

42 5 2 BEIDLER Courtney THY-MA 0.76 4:53.83 11.90
50yds 26.56 100yds 55.54 150yds 1:24.47 200yds 1:54.22 250yds 2:23.90 300yds 2:53.64 350yds 3:23.53 400yds 3:53.66
28.98 28.93 29.75 29.68 29.74 29.89 30.13

43 1 7 VREELAND Shannon KCB-MV 0.81 4:54.70 12.77
50yds 26.49 100yds 55.35 150yds 1:24.65 200yds 1:54.48 250yds 2:24.31 300yds 2:54.45 350yds 3:24.84 400yds 3:54.95
28.86 29.30 29.83 29.83 30.14 30.39 30.11

44 2 6 DRISCOLL Lauren FLA-FG 0.68 4:54.76 12.83
50yds 26.97 100yds 56.54 150yds 1:26.57 200yds 1:57.11 250yds 2:27.00 300yds 2:57.12 350yds 3:27.03 400yds 3:56.87
29.57 30.03 30.54 29.89 30.12 29.91 29.84

45 5 3 SMALLING Aislinn CLSSCA 0.87 4:54.88 12.95
50yds 27.67 100yds 56.96 150yds 1:26.88 200yds 1:56.89 250yds 2:26.75 300yds 2:56.77 350yds 3:26.69 400yds 3:56.68
29.29 29.92 30.01 29.86 30.02 29.92 29.99

46 9 3 SUTTON Chloe MVN-CA 0.72 4:54.94 13.01
50yds 26.64 100yds 55.54 150yds 1:24.82 200yds 1:54.48 250yds 2:24.55 300yds 2:54.67 350yds 3:24.09 400yds 3:54.45
28.90 29.28 29.66 30.07 30.12 29.42 30.36

47 4 8 IACOUZZE Brittany YALECT 0.76 4:55.43 13.50
50yds 27.47 100yds 56.68 150yds 1:26.12 200yds 1:55.85 250yds 2:25.35 300yds 2:54.86 350yds 3:24.68 400yds 3:55.06
29.21 29.44 29.73 29.50 29.51 29.82 30.38

48 7 1 SCHMITT Jessica NCA-SI 0.84 4:55.62 13.69
50yds 26.85 100yds 56.21 150yds 1:25.84 200yds 1:55.44 250yds 2:24.93 300yds 2:54.81 350yds 3:24.86 400yds 3:55.25
29.36 29.63 29.60 29.49 29.88 30.05 30.39

49 7 6 LOPUS Whitney SDA-AZ 0.81 4:55.89 13.96
50yds 25.97 100yds 54.39 150yds 1:23.40 200yds 1:52.72 250yds 2:22.88 300yds 2:53.30 350yds 3:23.72 400yds 3:54.89
28.42 29.01 29.32 30.16 30.42 30.42 31.17

50 5 4 SHELLEM Samantha RMDACA 0.86 4:55.95 14.02
50yds 27.19 100yds 56.64 150yds 1:26.50 200yds 1:56.85 250yds 2:26.89 300yds 2:56.60 350yds 3:26.58 400yds 3:56.73
29.45 29.86 30.35 30.04 29.71 29.98 30.15

51 1 4 MCCOTTER Maureen JW-MA 0.80 4:56.02 14.09
50yds 28.38 100yds 58.36 150yds 1:28.28 200yds 1:57.95 250yds 2:28.15 300yds 2:57.97 350yds 3:27.89 400yds 3:57.76
29.98 29.92 29.67 30.20 29.82 29.92 29.87

52 10 3 LARSON Kim UF-FL 0.69 4:56.11 14.18
50yds 27.35 100yds 56.73 150yds 1:26.29 200yds 1:56.39 250yds 2:26.50 300yds 2:56.72 350yds 3:26.93 400yds 3:56.83
29.38 29.56 30.10 30.11 30.22 30.21 29.90

53 9 7 GINGRICH Leah WSY-MA 0.89 4:56.39 14.46
50yds 26.82 100yds 55.39 150yds 1:24.60 200yds 1:54.54 250yds 2:25.18 300yds 2:55.61 350yds 3:25.86 400yds 3:56.29
28.57 29.21 29.94 30.64 30.43 30.25 30.43

54 5 6 VROOMAN Lindsay PRA-AM 0.91 4:56.57 14.64
50yds 26.87 100yds 56.43 150yds 1:26.21 200yds 1:56.06 250yds 2:25.84 300yds 2:55.95 350yds 3:26.41 400yds 3:56.80
29.56 29.78 29.85 29.78 30.11 30.46 30.39

55 2 7 KING Meredith LAK-KY 0.77 4:56.86 14.93
50yds 27.06 100yds 56.68 150yds 1:26.51 200yds 1:56.42 250yds 2:26.48 300yds 2:56.41 350yds 3:26.54 400yds 3:56.83
29.62 29.83 29.91 30.06 29.93 30.13 30.29

56 3 3 KEMP Elizabeth UF-FL 0.73 4:56.96 15.03
50yds 27.64 100yds 57.55 150yds 1:27.53 200yds 1:57.39 250yds 2:27.36 300yds 2:57.23 350yds 3:27.22 400yds 3:57.27
29.91 29.98 29.86 29.97 29.87 29.99 30.05

57 10 1 MCLANE Julianne M AU-SE 0.79 4:57.63 15.70
50yds 26.92 100yds 56.07 150yds 1:25.47 200yds 1:55.26 250yds 2:25.03 300yds 2:55.38 350yds 3:25.94 400yds 3:56.63
29.15 29.40 29.79 29.77 30.35 30.56 30.69

58 4 1 HOWARD Ashley UNO2NC 0.74 4:57.64 15.71
50yds 27.50 100yds 56.84 150yds 1:26.79 200yds 1:57.21 250yds 2:27.90 300yds 2:58.40 350yds 3:28.61 400yds 3:58.68
29.34 29.95 30.42 30.69 30.50 30.21 30.07

59 2 8 LAPORTE Lindsey SAC-AZ 0.82 4:57.86 15.93
50yds 26.84 100yds 56.46 150yds 1:26.68 200yds 1:56.97 250yds 2:27.12 300yds 2:57.12 350yds 3:27.30 400yds 3:57.93
29.62 30.22 30.29 30.15 30.00 30.18 30.63

60 9 8 VANDEN BERGE Samantha UNO7CA 0.83 4:57.87 15.94
50yds 27.60 100yds 57.14 150yds 1:27.02 200yds 1:57.24 250yds 2:27.40 300yds 2:57.45 350yds 3:27.57 400yds 3:57.79
29.54 29.88 30.22 30.16 30.05 30.12 30.22

61 4 2 MAZZETTA Natalie SYR-NI 0.81 4:57.91 15.98
50yds 27.41 100yds 57.18 150yds 1:27.07 200yds 1:57.25 250yds 2:27.70 300yds 2:58.00 350yds 3:28.33 400yds 3:58.61
29.77 29.89 30.18 30.45 30.30 30.33 30.28

62 4 6 STEENVOORDEN Ashley SAC-NJ 0.77 4:59.40 17.47
50yds 27.53 100yds 56.99 150yds 1:26.56 200yds 1:56.62 250yds 2:26.68 300yds 2:56.98 350yds 3:27.65 400yds 3:58.43
29.46 29.57 30.06 30.06 30.30 30.67 30.78
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2007 USA Swimming Short Course Nationals

Georgia Tech Aquatics Center, Atlanta

29. November - 01. December 2007

Event 1 Women's 500 yards Freestyle Heats
29 NOV 2007 - 09:30
Results Summary
Heats Event No. 1
Rank H N NOC RT Ti Time
an eat Lane ame Code .T. ime Behind
63 3 7 SWALIN Jayme WAVEPN 0.83 5:00.04 18.11
50yds 27.09 100yds 56.34 150yds 1:26.05 200yds 1:56.04 250yds 2:26.14 300yds 2:56.45 350yds 3:26.97 400yds 3:57.83
29.25 29.71 29.99 30.10 30.31 30.52 30.86
63 4 7 WOOLBRIGHT Kathryn UN12FL 0.71 5:00.04 18.11
50yds 27.38 100yds 56.53 150yds 1:26.18 200yds 1:56.46 250yds 2:26.72 300yds 2:57.27 350yds 3:27.83 400yds 3:58.76
29.15 29.65 30.28 30.26 30.55 30.56 30.93
65 1 2 HENKEL Julia SA-GA 0.90 5:00.55 18.62
50yds 27.06 100yds 55.77 150yds 1:25.37 200yds 1:55.74 250yds 2:26.38 300yds 2:57.39 350yds 3:28.39 400yds 3:59.56
28.71 29.60 30.37 30.64 31.01 31.00 31.17
66 1 5 WINCKLER Kelly BAC-WI 0.85 5:02.55 20.62
50yds 27.25 100yds 57.00 150yds 1:27.10 200yds 1:57.35 250yds 2:27.99 300yds 2:58.82 350yds 3:29.72 400yds 4:00.70
29.75 30.10 30.25 30.64 30.83 30.90 30.98
67 1 3 CREED Sommers SA-GA 0.83 5:02.60 20.67
50yds 27.79 100yds 57.34 150yds 1:27.91 200yds 1:58.37 250yds 2:28.76 300yds 2:59.50 350yds 3:30.56 400yds 4:01.62
29.55 30.57 30.46 30.39 30.74 31.06 31.06
68 4 5 PATERSON Ashley BRSCFL 0.77 5:03.61 21.68
50yds 27.73 100yds 57.44 150yds 1:27.55 200yds 1:58.10 250yds 2:28.57 300yds 2:59.29 350yds 3:30.11 400yds 4:01.57
29.71 30.11 30.55 30.47 30.72 30.82 31.46
69 3 1 TEMPLIN Alison LLL-FG 0.80 5:03.83 21.90
50yds 27.98 100yds 58.13 150yds 1:28.65 200yds 1:59.83 250yds 2:30.37 300yds 3:00.85 350yds 3:31.39 400yds 4:02.38
30.15 30.52 31.18 30.54 30.48 30.54 30.99
70 2 4 LESLIE Mailene CAT-OR 0.82 5:03.98 22.05
50yds 27.59 100yds 57.27 150yds 1:27.72 200yds 1:58.49 250yds 2:29.26 300yds 2:59.94 350yds 3:31.00 400yds 4:01.74
29.68 30.45 30.77 30.77 30.68 31.06 30.74
71 3 4 LOE Beth UASCOH 0.89 5:05.00 23.07
50yds 27.98 100yds 58.69 150yds 1:29.56 200yds 2:00.88 250yds 2:31.50 300yds 3:02.18 350yds 3:32.85 400yds 4:03.62
30.71 30.87 31.32 30.62 30.68 30.67 30.77
72 1 6 JUNCKER Amber ABSCGA 0.64 5:05.35 23.42
50yds 27.92 100yds 57.96 150yds 1:28.64 200yds 1:59.53 250yds 2:30.15 300yds 3:01.01 350yds 3:32.19 400yds 4:03.52
30.04 30.68 30.89 30.62 30.86 31.18 31.33
73 2 1 GARDNER Kailey ITACNI 0.78 5:06.83 24.90
50yds 27.65 100yds 57.81 150yds 1:28.57 200yds 1:59.66 250yds 2:30.88 300yds 3:02.12 350yds 3:33.77 400yds 4:05.09
30.16 30.76 31.09 31.22 31.24 31.65 31.32
74 3 2 BROADLEY Sarah SOY-FL 0.85 5:07.31 25.38
50yds 27.28 100yds 57.51 150yds 1:27.90 200yds 1:58.99 250yds 2:30.41 300yds 3:01.70 350yds 3:33.78 400yds 4:05.31
30.23 30.39 31.09 31.42 31.29 32.08 31.53
75 7 5 SUN Sara uUCB-PC 0.85 5:07.52 25.59
50yds 26.76 100yds 56.08 150yds 1:26.59 200yds 1:57.73 250yds 2:29.15 300yds 3:00.57 350yds 3:32.14 400yds 4:04.02
29.32 30.51 31.14 31.42 31.42 31.57 31.88
76 3 5 ROVIG Stephanie CFSCGU 0.84 5:09.15 27.22
50yds 27.90 100yds 58.39 150yds 1:29.51 200yds 2:01.12 250yds 2:32.61 300yds 3:03.85 350yds 3:35.29 400yds 4:06.73
30.49 31.12 31.61 31.49 31.24 31.44 31.44
77 10 8 COTA Stephanie UN11FL 0.78 5:14.76 32.83
50yds 28.48 100yds 1:00.71 150yds 1:32.11 200yds 2:03.68 250yds 2:35.32 300yds 3:06.81 350yds 3:38.83 400yds 4:11.29
32.23 31.40 31.57 31.64 31.49 32.02 32.46
8 1 MARTINDALE Micah AU-SE DNS
Legend

WR  World Record
R.T. Reaction Time

=WR Equal World Record
DSQ Disqualified

WC  World Cup Record

DNF Did not Finish

=WC Equal World Cup Record
DNS Did not Start

SWWO010900_74A 1.0
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